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SITE SAFETY MESH VEST

All safety equipment should be selected in conjunction with an approved safety program that assesses your specific hazards. The selection and use of 
specific products sold by Majestic is exclusively within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the 
control of Majestic affect the results obtained in applying these products. Inappropriate selection and/or use of safety products may cause serious injury.

Ordering Information-Yellow

Item Size UPC

75-3003 1 size 731791055220

Technical Data

Material 100% Mesh Polyester

Classification Non Ansi

Sizes One size fits most

Color Yellow or Orange

Packaging 50ea/case

Case Size WEIGHT: 7 lbs
DIMENSIONS: 19.7” X 11.8” X 9.82”

COO China

SPECIFICATION
 SHEET

75-3003
75-3004

 Economical yellow or orange site safety
     polyester mesh vest
 1” silver reflective striping
 Velcro front closure
 Non Ansi
 *This item is designed for site safety
      only. It meets no ANSI standards.

Also Available

75-3201, 75-3202
High Visibility Yellow or Orange polyes-
ter mesh vest with zipper closure. ANSI 
Class 2.

75-3203, 75-3204
High Visibility Yellow or Orange polyes-
ter mesh vest with velcro closure. ANSI 
Class 2.

75-3205, 75-3206
High Visibility Yellow or Orange polyes-
ter mesh vest with velcro closure and 
5-point breakway system. ANSI Class 2.

75-3201 & 
75-3202

75-3203 & 
75-3204

75-3205 & 
75-3206

Ordering Information-Orange

Item Size UPC

75-3004 1 size 731791056159


